=AY CKH

appetaizers

Orypuyumkm cnamcu
Spicy cucumbers

OBoLHasa Tapesika C 3e/1eHblo
Vegetable plate with greens
[ OMaLLHMI XKapeHbl Cbip C KPEMOM

N3 Necto n ArogHbiM Coycom
Homemade fried cheese with pesto cream
and berry sauce

¢openeBaﬂ noaKkonyeHHad HaMa3kKa
Smoked trout spread

PocTbud ¢ ap)xancaHganom
Roast beef with ajapsandal

CeT U3 6pycKeTT
Bruschetta Set

CHIMATEI

salads

OBoLHOMN
Vegetable salad

3enéHbin c Tody
Green salad with tofu

Fpeyveckun

Greek salad

C xpycTawmm 6aKa)>kKaHoOM

M OrypyuMkKkamm cnamcm

Salad with crispy eggplant and spicy cucumber

Ténnbln C A3bIKOM
Warm salad with tongue

Green&Girill ¢ pocTt6ucdpom
Green&Grill salad with roast beef

Lle3apb ¢ KypUHbIM bune Ha rpune
Caesar salad with grilled chicken fillet
Lle3apb co cna6oconeHoun cpopenbio

N NWeHU4YHbIMUN Ynncamm
Caesar salad with trout and wheat chips

Lle3sapb C TUrpOBbIMM KPeBeTKaMM
Caesar salad with tiger prawns

-200r -

-170r -

-180 1 -

-180r -

-190r -

-180 1 -

-220r -

- 2457 -

-250Tr -

-260Tr -

-250r -

-220r -

-210r -

-210r -

-230Tr -

550

550

750

750

750

990

590

650

790

790

890

890

790

890

990

N ME

soups

HaBapUCTbIN KYPUHbIN

6Y/IbOH C ANLIOM

Chicken broth with egg

BopLy AaoMallHUn

C NaMnyLKoOM U cMeTaHoMn
Homemade borsch with bun and sour cream

CnuBoOYHaa YepHOMOpPCKada noxnedka
Creamy Black Sea soup

Cyn-niope ¢ 6enbiMmu rpudamm
Soup puree with white mushrooms

ConsHka No-rpy3nHCKu
Georgian Solyanka

-350Tr -

-450r -

-300T -

-350r -

-320T1 -

490

590

690

690

690

EYFIEFEI ! KITAE—-_3HAEHYH

burgers / club-sandwich

Kna6-caHaBUY C Kypuuen
Club-sandwich with chicken

Byprep KypuHbIn

C 1LOM U CbIPOM Yepaep

Chicken burger with egg and cheddar cheese
Byprep ¢ MpaMOpHOW roBaanHoOMN,
XXapeHbIM NNYKOM U COJIEHbIM OrypLOM
Burger with marbled beef,

fried onions and pickles

OcTpbi 6yprep ¢ MpaMOpHOM
roBAAMHON, XananeHbo

U KpaCHbIM JIYKOM
Spicy burger with marbled beef, jalapeno
and red onion

Yusbyprep ¢ MpaMOpPHOM roBAAUHOM
Cheeseburger with marbled beef

Byprep BBQ c MpaMopHoM
I'OBFU:IMHOﬁ M 6eKOHOM

BBQ burger with marbled beef and bacon

Byprep c pebepHbIM MACOM
Rib Burger

-490T -

-450T -

-410T -

-400r -

-350T -

-4307T -

-355r1 -

790

850

850

850

850

850

850

OCHOEHEIE ETNHOAH

main course

KypuHoe thune ¢ UyKuHu Ha rpune
Grilled chicken fillet with zucchini

Beppo Tabaka ¢ KapTocdenem

U TOMATHbIM COYCOM af>XXUKa

Tabaka thigh with potatoes

and adjika tomato sauce

®dopenb Tabaka ¢ Kaptodenem

N TOMAaTHbIM COYCOM a>KUKa
Tabaka trout with potatoes

and adjika tomato sauce

)KapKoe N3 roBaauHbI

C rpnbamm u cMeTaHomn

Roast beef with mushrooms and sour cream

BedcTporaHoB ¢ BelleHKaMM
Beef Stroganoff with Oyster Mushrooms
FoBsXKbSA LWeYKa € nope Bacabu

N CoOycoMm gemMurnsacc
Beef cheek with wasabi puree
and demi-glace sauce

FnasupoBaHHble CBUHbIE PE&Gpa

C KapTtodesibHbIMU AOJIbKaMU

n YeCHOYHbIM COYCOM
Glazed pork ribs with potato wedges
and garlic sauce

-350Tr- 790
-300r- 790
-300r - 790
-400T - 990
-300Tr- 990
-280r- 1290
-630T - 1290




NACTH

Sour cream cake

pasta
Kap6oHapa
Fettuccine carbonara -300T - 890
BonoHbes
Pasta bolognese -300r - 890
C UbINJI@HKOM rpunb
N WNMHaToM
Pasta with grilled chicken and spinach -310r - 890
Kauo-3-nene
C YePpHOMOPCKUM panaHOM
Cacho-Pepe pasta with Black Sea rapana -270r1 - 890
Green&Grill ¢ paHON
roBsHXen LEUKOMN
Green&Grill pasta with pulled beef cheek -300r - 890
MFHINE MEHED
grill menu
CbIp agblreMICKUn Ha rpune
Grilled Adyghe cheese -245r - 990
CTerk MaueTe
Machete steak -270T - 1590
CTenkK U3 roBs>Xben Bblpe3Ku
Beef Tenderloin steak -270Tr - 1690
Kanbmap Ha rpune 990 MAFHKHFEI
Grilled squid -270r - side dishes
dopenb Ha rpune
Grilled trout -450r - 1290
N KapTtodenbHoe niope
CTenK us cdune "?COCﬂ Mashed potatoes -150 1 - 350
MALLLLHA ;';'1':1”;?“?;;’)””"'” Ha rpune KapTodens hpu 250
H French fries -180 T -
ptzza Salmon fillet steak (grilled or steamed) -250r - 1590 . .
KapTtodenb neyéHoin
Baked potato -150r - 350
Maprapura
Margarita -4407T - 850 BpoKKonu Ha napy
Steamed broccoli -150 r - 350
MenepoHu
Pepperoni -450r - 850 OBoLun Ha rpune o
4 coipa Grilled vegetables -160T - 35
4 cheese -4107T - 850
. BBQ ¢ KypuLiei 1 6EKOHOM
BBQ with chicken and bacon -450r - 850 .
C KYpPUHOW BETYUHOMN U rpnbamu ﬂ'EI—EPTbl
With chicken ham and mushrooms -4207T - 850 desserts
AOna6bno
Diablo -4207T - 850 BpayHu LLoKoNnaaHbIn
- OXOTHUYDbSA Chocolate brownie -150Tr - 590
Hunters -575r - 850 HanoneoH
C MopenpoayKTamMm Napoleon -150 r - 590
With seafood -4207T - 850 MepoBuk
Honey cake -140r - 590
CMeTaHHuK

Moxkanyincra, coobLumnTe HaM, ec/iv Y Bac UMeIoTCS cneunanbHble AueTuyeckme Tpe6oBaHus, nuesas
anneprus UK nNULLLEBasl HeNepPeHOCMMOCTb. LleHbl ykasaHbl B py6nsix, BkatouatoT HOC no craBke,
onpeaenéHHon B COOTBETCTBUM C 3aKOHopaTeNnbcTBOM P®. Onnata AonycTMMa HalMYHbIMU, KPeAUTHOMN
KapToi UM MOXKeT GbITb HAYUMCNIEHa HA HOMEepP KOMHaTbl FocTs.

Please let us know of any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances. All prices are in
Russian Rubles and include VAT, that is determined in Russian legislation. Payment is acceptable by cash,
credit card or can be charged to the guest room.




