ЗПКУСКИ appetaizers

₩ NEW	Огурчики спайси Spicy cucumbers	- 200 г -	550
> ◆	Овощная тарелка с зеленью Vegetable plate with greens	- 170 г -	550
*	Домашний жареный сыр с кремом		
	ИЗ ПЕСТО И ЯГОДНЫМ COYCOM Homemade fried cheese with pesto cream and berry sauce	- 180 г -	750
•	Форелевая подкопченная намазка Smoked trout spread	- 180 г -	750
以 NEW	Ростбиф с аджапсандалом Roast beef with ajapsandal	- 190 г -	750
以 NEW	Сет из брускетт Bruschetta Set	- 180 г -	990

САЛАТЫ

salads

* 4	Овощной Vegetable salad	- 220 г -	590
* 4	Зелёный с тофу Green salad with tofu	- 245 г -	650
×	Греческий Greek salad	- 250 г -	790
以 NEW	С хрустящим баклажаном		
	и огурчиками спайси Salad with crispy eggplant and spicy cucumber	- 260 г -	790
	Тёплый с языком Warm salad with tongue	- 250 г -	890
8	Green&Grill c ростбифом Green&Grill salad with roast beef	- 220 г -	890
	Цезарь с куриным филе на гриле Caesar salad with grilled chicken fillet	- 210 г -	790
\odot	Цезарь со слабосоленой форелью		
	и пшеничными чипсами Caesar salad with trout and wheat chips	- 210 г -	890
	Цезарь с тигровыми креветками Caesar salad with tiger prawns	- 230 г -	990





супы.

soups

*	Наваристый куриный бульон с яйцом Chicken broth with egg	- 350 г -	490
	Борщ домашний с пампушкой и сметаной Homemade borsch with bun and sour cream	- 450 г -	590
⋄	Сливочная черноморская похлебка Creamy Black Sea soup	- 300 г -	690
×	Суп-пюре с белыми грибами Soup puree with white mushrooms	- 350 г -	690
©	Солянка по-грузински Georgian Solyanka	- 320 г -	690

БҮРГЕРЫ / КЛЯБ-СЭНАВИЧ

burgers / club-sandwich

Ø	Клаб-сэндвич с курицей Club-sandwich with chicken	- 490 г -	790
	Бургер куриный		
	С ЯЙЦОМ И СЫРОМ ЧЕДДЕР Chicken burger with egg and cheddar cheese	- 450 г -	850
	Бургер с мраморной говядиной,		
	жареным луком и солёным огурцом Burger with marbled beef, fried onions and pickles	- 410 г -	850
	Острый бургер с мраморной		
	говядиной, халапеньо		
	и красным луком		
	Spicy burger with marbled beef, jalapeno and red onion	- 400 г -	850
	Чизбургер с мраморной говядиной Cheeseburger with marbled beef	- 350 г -	850
\otimes	Бургер BBQ с мраморной		
	ГОВЯДИНОЙ И БЕКОНОМ BBQ burger with marbled beef and bacon	- 430 г -	850
w	Бургер с реберным мясом	755	950
	Rib Burger	- 355 г -	850

основные влюдя

main course

	Куриное филе с цукини на гриле Grilled chicken fillet with zucchini	- 350 г -	790
	Бедро табака с картофелем и томатным соусом аджика Tabaka thigh with potatoes and adjika tomato sauce	- 300 г -	790
0	Форель табака с картофелем и томатным соусом аджика Tabaka trout with potatoes and adjika tomato sauce	- 300 г -	790
	Жаркое из говядины с грибами и сметаной Roast beef with mushrooms and sour cream	- 400 г -	990
	Бефстроганов с вешенками Beef Stroganoff with Oyster Mushrooms	- 300 г -	990
NEW	Говяжья щечка с пюре васаби и соусом демиглясс Beef cheek with wasabi puree and demi-glace sauce	- 280 г -	1 290
	Глазированные свиные рёбра с картофельными дольками и чесночным соусом Glazed pork ribs with potato wedges		
	and garlic sauce	- 630 г -	1 290





пицца pizza

	Маргарита Margarita	- 440 г -	850
	Пеперони Рерреголі	- 450 г -	850
	4 сыра 4 cheese	- 410 г -	850
\Diamond	BBQ с курицей и беконом BBQ with chicken and bacon	- 450 г -	850
	С куриной ветчиной и грибами With chicken ham and mushrooms	- 420 г -	850
	Диабло Diablo	- 420 г -	850
EW	Охотничья Hunters	- 575 г -	850
	С морепродуктами With seafood	- 420 г -	850

Пожалуйста, сообщите нам, если у вас имеются специальные диетические требования, пищевая аллергия или пищевая непереносимость. Цены указаны в рублях, включают НДС по ставке, определённой в соответствии с законодательством РФ. Оплата допустима наличными, кредитной картой или может быть начислена на номер комнаты гостя.

Please let us know of any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances. All prices are in Russian Rubles and include VAT, that is determined in Russian legislation. Payment is acceptable by cash, credit card or can be charged to the guest room.

паста pasta

	Карбонара Fettuccine carbonara	- 300 г -	890
	Болоньез Pasta bolognese	- 300 г -	890
	С цыплёнком гриль и шпинатом Pasta with grilled chicken and spinach	- 310 г -	890
©	Качо-э-пепе с черноморским рапаном Cacho-Pepe pasta with Black Sea rapana	- 270 r -	890
	Green&Grill с рваной говяжей щёчкой Green&Grill pasta with pulled beef cheek	- 300 г -	890

ГРИЛЬ МЕНЮ

grill menu

NEW	Сыр адыгейский на гриле Grilled Adyghe cheese	- 245 г -	990
¢	Стейк мачете Machete steak	- 270 г -	1 590
	Стейк из говяжьей вырезки Beef Tenderloin steak	- 270 г -	1 690
×	Кальмар на гриле Grilled squid	- 270 г -	990
0	Форель на гриле Grilled trout	- 450 г -	1 290
×	(приготовленный на гриле		
	или на пару) Salmon fillet steak (grilled or steamed)	- 250 г -	1 590





ГВРНИРЫ

side dishes

×	Картофельное пюре Mashed potatoes	- 150 г -	350
*	Картофель фри French fries	- 180 г -	350
*	Картофель печёный Baked potato	- 150 г -	350
¥	Брокколи на пару Steamed broccoli	- 150 г -	350
*	Овощи на гриле Grilled vegetables	- 160 г -	350

AECEPTЫ

	desserts		
	Брауни шоколадный Chocolate brownie	- 150 г -	590
	Наполеон Napoleon	- 150 г -	590
9	Медовик Honey cake	- 140 г -	590
	Сметанник Sour cream cake	- 130 г -	590







